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FOF R BB R(F R R B IREREER | BER| D | ARG | MG | NEET | REE | B % # B
% OB E K AR | X | ot
HEfn 59 4 | 25,214 4,506 20,708 19,501 1,943 2 241 5,702 5,266 6 3,89 2,452 5,713
60 27,212 5,713 21,499 22,094 1, 966 6 245 6,431 6,076 11 4,656 2,703 5,118
61 26,809 5,118 21,691 21,991 2,552 13 257 6,805 6,353 10 3,147 2,854 4,818
62 26,314 4,818 21,496 22,110 3,129 11 187 8,462 5,404 9 2,368 2,540 4,204
63 23,896 4,204 19,692 19,969 2,778 9 182 9,806 3,147 11 2,056 1,980 3,927
SRk T 22,507 3,927 18,580 18,962 2, 797 3 244 9,620 2,901 5 1,884 1,508 3,545
2 22,726 3,545 19,181 19,583 3,161 5 216 10,137 2,769 6 1,660 1,629 3,143
3 21,370 3,143 18,227 18,387 2,748 3 224 8,635 3,622 4 1,63 1,516 2,983
4 19,118 2,983 16,135 16,650 2,793 8 204 6,828 3,739 3 1,473 1,602 2,468
5 17,071 2,468 14,603 14,923 2, 104 1 211 6,367 3,739 - 1,304 1,197 2,148
— M| 9,991 1,512 8,479 8, 606 881 1 176 5,143 1,424 - 189 792 1,385
W OBE ZX | 7,080 956 6,124 6,317 1,223 - 3 1,224 2,315 - L1115 405 763
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